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PARTIZAN NIS

17 / 13     16 / 12     19 / 14     16 / 21     

4000

21:00

20.02.2016

Nis, CairPlace:
Time:
Date: Commissioner:

Round:
Spectators:

Referee:
Referee:
Referee:

2.

Lozanov Branko NS

Belosevic Ilija BG

Jovcic Milivoje BG

KUP RADIVOJA KORACA, 1/2 FINALE Score

-

Coach: Dzikic AleksandarTF: 0

Home team - Away team
PARTIZAN NIS CRVENA ZVEZDA TELEKOM

Vojinovic Milija NS

CRVENA ZVEZDA 

PARTIZAN NIS

Comparison Points 1 point 2 points 3 points

60

68 %/13 17 76

%/25 37 68

%/%/17 42 40 7 25 28

%/%/7 18 39 7 25 28

Fouls

34 22 0

22 34 0

Rebounds

23 17 40

26917

TOStealAs

12 11 11

1659

Field goals

%/24 67 36

%/14 43 33

Blocks

60

06

ONTFOND O T
Attack

/76 41 %

27 /62 44 %

PF
Ind

55

61

Posse

1

0

ssion

Time outs:

6

1

0

1

3

0 8

22

Second Attack
2 points 3 points

Fast Break
2 points 3 points

0

0

Paint
in out

34

27

2

Statistic Parameters: At the moment

31

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

+/-

8 004 02323 202%254/1%1001/1%03/0%754364 3 /6 %50/23 56:Aleksandar Cvetkovic -1
-2 000 00000 000%02/0%01/0%01/0%00005 0 /2 %0/2 40:Petar Aranitovic 2
15 202 03232 862%4520/9%05/0%6015/9%5021196 S 10 /21 %48/33 2:Andrew Jones Kevin 6
7 001 04111 505%4010/4%388/3%502/1%010118 S 4 /11 %37/29 59:Edo Muric 6

10 002 03131 514%504/2%333/1%1001/1%00059 S 2 /4 %50/23 43:Vanja Marinkovic 7
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000010 0 /0 %0/0 0:Nikola Tanaskovic 0
2 002 04200 505%502/1%00/0%502/1%5021313 2 /3 %67/20 44:Cedomir Vitkovac -3

-1 201 04000 550%254/1%00/0%254/1%000215 S 1 /4 %25/11 47:Milos Koprivica 2
6 002 04002 330%502/1%01/0%1001/1%10022422 2 /3 %67/11 8:Andreja Milutinovic 2
2 001 05021 523%04/0%00/0%04/0%10022225 1 /5 %20/14 27:Darrel Williams 13
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000030 0 /0 %0/0 0:Slobodan Jovanovic 0
8 207 05202 202%3315/5%336/2%339/3%100441631 S 7 /17 %42/28 34:Jamar Wilson 11

31%/%/%/%/68 13 17 76 17 42 40 7 25 28 24 67 36 23 17 4012 11 11 34 22 0 6

CRVENA ZVEZDA TELEKOM

0

Coach: Radonjic Dejan1TF:

/76 41 %55

Time outs: 5

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

+/-

20 007 02411 523%4314/6%437/343%7/3%789/7221 S 10 /19 53 %31 20:Tarence Kinsey -6
-2 000 01100 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/004 0 /0 0 %3 8:Nikola Rebic -2
3 001 02110 000%504/2%504/20%0/0%00/066 S 2 /4 50 %13 35:Nemanja Dangubic -3
1 003 04111 312%02/0%02/00%0/0%502/1110 1 /3 34 %24 37:Branko Lazic -8
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/0012 0 /0 0 %0 0:Borisa Simanic 0

25 019 04325 303%676/4%333/1100%3/3%789/71613 S 8 /11 73 %36 52:Vasilije Micic -7
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/0015 0 /0 0 %0 0:Marko Tejic 0

-1 001 01000 101%02/0%02/00%0/0%00/0019 0 /2 0 %17 12:Marko Simonovic -15
-6 001 02000 000%05/0%02/00%3/0%00/0023 0 /5 0 %10 28:Marko Guduric -1
-4 021 04402 202%147/1%205/10%2/0%00/0330 S 1 /7 15 %22 48:Quincy Miller 6
25 0311 02200 1266%333/1%00/033%3/1%5917/101233 S 6 /12 50 %37 21:Maik Zirbes 0
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/0051 0 /0 0 %2 39:Vladimir Stimac -9

27%/%/%/%/60 25 37 68 7 18 39 7 25 28 14 43 33 17 9 269 5 16 22 34 6 00

Min

Score

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

7 : 11 17 : 13 26 : 19 33 : 25 42 : 29 52 : 39 58 : 47 68 : 60

/62 44 %61

PARTIZAN NIS

CRVENA ZVEZDA 

TELEKOM

Points IndMin As Steal TO

Line Up

Bench

Line Up

Bench

53

15

59

1

127

72

141

58

39

16

69

-8

6

6

8

1

7

4

4

1

6

5

14

2

PARTIZAN NIS Offence :

Defence :

4

2

CRVENA ZVEZDA Offence :

Defence :

1

2

Sec

5

55

56

4

Turnover :

Jumb ball : 0

3 Turnover :

Jump ball : 0

0

(Team Statistics) (Team Statistics)
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